	AIN TITLE COMPANY INC.
KN036010	Markhard Beet Vol. Magy Page 6339
interest and FRANK A. SUCCO and BEVI	ENTS That DRUCE E. BRINK
KLAMATH FALLS: COCDEL MERS	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor neid by
the grantee does beacher the missil	<u>N</u>
assigns, that certain real property, with the tene	DN, hereinafter called and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- math and State of Orekon, described on for the same second
KLa	math and State of Oregon described
The Southwesterly 34 feet of Lot 2	and the Northeasterly 26 feet of Lot 3, Block 81, math Falls, according to the official
on file in the office of the	and the Northeasterly 26 feet of Lot 3, Block 81, math Falls, according to the official plat thereof Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
on file in the office of the County	Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
described in this instrument	that any particular use may be made of the property
planning department to verify approv	that any particular use may be made of the property ver should check with the appropriate city or county red uses."
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY INC.
	COMPANTINC.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
And said grantor hereby covenants to and	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ove granted premises, free from all encumbrances.
"I apparent upon the land if and	d with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ove granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of the date of this deed
-l'apparent upon the land, if any, as of	the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and to-	
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	and that and that those claiming under the above described encumbrances. For this transfer, stated in target of the second second
Our actual consideration paid for	or this transfor state is a source described encumbrances.
the whole consideration Consideration consists of	or includes other property or value diven as an and
In construing this deed and where the conte	ence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.) at so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical period apply equally to corporations and to individual.
In Witness Whereof the transferred in the transferred the tran	creof apply equally to corporations and to individual
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to t	e signed and seal affired by its officer of the plutar and all grammatical and this instrument this officer day of <u>April</u> , 19,84;
order of its board of directors.	ed this instrument this 37 day of April , 19.84; e signed and seal alfixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
(If executed by a second second	DILLO E BRINK
effix corperate seal)	Frank of Sun-
	Successing of J
STATE OF OREGON	BEVERLY P. SUCCO STATE OF OREGON County -4
County of Klamath, 33.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
BRUCESE BRINK - FRAME A CUIDAO	Dresident and that the tax a
BEVERLY, P., SUOCO, and sid advingenced the loregoing instru-	secretary of
ment to be	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation,
Gologe me: 7. DD CD	
(OFFICIAL/ VUSUA. Fledd	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
My commission expires: 11/16/87	My commission expires:
Bruce E. Brink & Frank A. and Beverly P	
and Beverly P	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
Klamath Gospel Mission	County of Klamath
Mamatt Maral	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED at 3:48 o'clockP. M., and recorded FOR in book. M84. on page 6939 or as
SAME AS GRANTEE	and the solution of the soluti
	The count of Deeds of said county
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addres	Evelyn Brohn County of
OLANIEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME. AQUIESS. ZIP	By Trim An UD) Deputy
MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$4.00
MOUNTAINAT	
	Margo Mershand